Cole-Parmer®
Reaction Station RS-250-25
coleparmer.com
• 10 position reaction station
• Designed for 24mm/25mm diameter vessels
• Can accommodate 16mm and other diameter vessels with
appropriate adaptor sleeves
• Sample sizes from 1ml to 25ml

Dimensions 80 x 150 x 305mm
Shipping weight  4kg
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
RS-250 Reaction Station 230V, 50- 60Hz, 300W 36630-11 RS-250 RS-250D-25 PS80010
RS-250 Reaction Station 115V, 50- 60Hz, 300W 36630-12 RS-250 RS-250D-25-115 PS80033
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Legacy Sku.
24 150mm SVL thread test tubes x10 36630-85 ATS10075
SVL thread PTFE inerting caps x10 36630-74 ATS10377
Stirrer bars 10 6mm x10 36630-98 AZS4206
Stirrer bars 12 4.5mm x10 36630-99 AZS4235
Small volume test tubes 24- 16mm taper x10 36630-83 ATS10055
Reducing sleeves for ATS10055 x10 36630-84 ATS10056
Reducing sleeves 24 - 11mm for ATS10209 x10 36630-86 ATS10101
24- 11mm text tubes ( 1ml) x10 3663087 ATS10209
Data Cable - 9 way D socket - M7444 *